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AGENCY SERVICE AREA CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

ABI Case Management Please Inquire Denise Glover 502-384-
1110 Denise.Glover@abicm.org 

Abundant Solutions, LLC 
Jefferson & 
surrounding 
counties 

Tina Baldwin 502-836-
0701 TBaldwin@twc.com 

ARCH Care Consultants Statewide 
Referrals 

Sharon Marsh, RN 
CCM 

859-983-
6941 SMarsh@ARCHCC.com  

Bluegrass Case Management  Please Inquire Nancy Little 859-224-
4081 NancyLittle@bluegrasscasemanagement.com 

Circle of Light Consulting, LLC Please inquire Ron McGregor 270-210-
3832 

Ron.mcgregor@outlook.com 
 
 

Communicare Central Kentucky Michelle Jacobs 270-769-
3377 SJacobs@Communicare.org  

HMR Associates Please Inquire Cynthia Coomes 502-899-
3205 cynthiacoomeshmr@gmail.com 

Louisville Independent Case 
Management 

Statewide 
Referrals Amy Newkirk 502-452-

9089 AWNewkirk@gmail.com  

River Valley Behavioral Health Please Inquire Michele Rhodes 270-689-
6668 

 
MicheleRhodes@RVBH.com  
 

Seven Counties Please Inquire Robyn Thomas 502-459-
5292 

 
Rthomas3@sevencounties.org 
 

Steps Ahead, Inc. Please Inquire Jill Brown 859- 509-
1618 Jillbrown.stepsahead@gmail.com 
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